Jun 25 2024 (09:47) India Rail Info 1

Mathura - Tanakpur Special Fare Special/05061 - Exp - NER
HTC/Hathras City to BRY/Bareilly Junction NER
2h 41m - 167 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:45 0 |1 0 15 [177 [NCR
2 MRT  |Mathura Cantt. 16:53 16:55 2m |1 |1 2 77 178 |NER
3 |HTC [Hathras City 17:26 17:28 2m (1 |1 42 |59 |178 |NER
4 |SKA [Sikandra Rao 18:03 18:05 2m 1 76 |115 (177 |NER
5 KSJ Kasganj Junction 18:20 18:30 10m (0 |1 105 |39 |172 [NER
6 |SRNK [Soron Shukar Kshetra 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 120 |75 |178 [NER
7 |UH Ujhani 19:20 19:22 2m 1 151 |71 |172 |NER
8 BEM |Budaun 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |1 164 |78 |174 [NER
9 |BRY |Bareilly Junction NER |20:09 20:11 2m (0 |1 208 |8 170 |NER
10 |BC Bareilly City 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 211 |21 |168 |NER
11 |IZN Izzatnagar 20:43 20:45 2m (0 |1 215 |45 |[173 |NER
12 |BPR  |Bhojipura junction 21:01 21:03 2m |0 |1 227 |57 |176 |[NER
13 |PBE  |Pilibhit Junction 21:44 21:47 3m [0 |1 266 |57 |[183 [NER
14 |KHMA |Khatima 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |1 305 |35 [211 |[NER
15 |TPU  |Tanakpur 23:10 0 |1 328 |- 258 |NER

Jun 25 2024 (09:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



